
RYDE & DISTRICT POOL LEAGUE
LATEST INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

FRAMES FRAMES FRAMES

POS PLAYER TEAM PLAYED WON LOST FOR AGST DIFF CONSISTENCY

1 M. Laz TOWN CLUB B 9 9 0 18 3 15 1.00

2 S. Shaw RYDE SOCIAL A 8 8 0 16 3 13 1.00

3 A. Johns SIMEON A 8 7 1 14 5 9 0.88

4 KJ. Williams RAILWAY A 9 7 2 15 6 9 0.78

5 D. Spragg RYDE SOCIAL A 9 7 2 14 6 8 0.78

6 S. Bancroft RYDE SOCIAL A 9 7 2 15 8 7 0.78

7 D. Bird TOWN CLUB C 7 6 1 12 3 9 0.86

8 T. Barney TOWN CLUB B 7 6 1 12 4 8 0.86

9 D. Bessant TOWN CLUB C 8 6 2 13 6 7 0.75

10 C. May TOWN CLUB A 9 6 3 12 8 4 0.67

11 A. Robson TOWN CLUB B 7 5 2 11 6 5 0.71

12 N. Wells TOWN CLUB C 8 5 3 11 6 5 0.63

13 R. Bagget TOWN CLUB D 8 5 3 12 7 5 0.63

14 M. Cook BUGLE 8 5 3 11 7 4 0.63

15 J. Scott SIMEON A 8 5 3 11 9 2 0.63

16 T. Harrison BUGLE 8 5 3 10 9 1 0.63

17 L. Miles RAILWAY A 8 5 3 11 10 1 0.63

18 K. Warner RAILWAY A 9 5 4 11 8 3 0.56

19 M. Stokes RAILWAY A 9 5 4 10 10 0 0.56

20 P. Beeney JNR TOWN CLUB B 9 5 4 11 11 0 0.56

21 G. Salzer BUGLE 6 4 2 10 5 5 0.67

22 Bounce TOWN CLUB C 7 4 3 11 7 4 0.57

23 S. Elliot TOWN CLUB D 8 4 4 12 8 4 0.50

24 T. Johns SIMEON A 8 4 4 10 8 2 0.50

25 A. Dyer TOWN CLUB C 8 4 4 12 11 1 0.50



26 J. Whitcombe BUGLE 8 4 4 9 10 -1 0.50

27 T. Chapman TOWN CLUB B 8 4 4 9 11 -2 0.50

28 T. Hitchcock HIGH PARK A 9 4 5 10 11 -1 0.44

29 S. Studman SIMEON A 5 3 2 7 5 2 0.60

30 A. Heath BUGLE 5 3 2 7 6 1 0.60

31 D. Drudge TOWN CLUB A 7 3 4 8 11 -3 0.43

32 D. Thomas SIMEON A 8 3 5 8 11 -3 0.38

33 I. Franklin TOWN CLUB A 8 3 5 6 11 -5 0.38

34 M. Cass RAILWAY B 8 3 5 8 13 -5 0.38

35 S. Phoenix RAILWAY B 9 3 6 10 14 -4 0.33

36 P. Davis TOWN CLUB D 9 3 6 8 13 -5 0.33

37 S. Rumsey SIMEON A 2 2 0 4 1 3 1.00

38 A. Thomas TOWN CLUB A 3 2 1 5 2 3 0.67

39 P. Hitchcock HIGH PARK A 4 2 2 5 4 1 0.50

40 P. Spencer RAILWAY B 5 2 3 5 8 -3 0.40

41 P. Scott BUGLE 6 2 4 7 8 -1 0.33

42 N. Tomlinson HIGH PARK A 6 2 4 5 9 -4 0.33

43 C. Monk TOWN CLUB D 7 2 5 7 11 -4 0.29

44 A. Stonebridge TOWN CLUB D 7 2 5 6 11 -5 0.29

45 H. Brown TOWN CLUB A 7 2 5 6 12 -6 0.29

46 A. Greenwell RAILWAY B 7 2 5 5 12 -7 0.29

47 S. Catlow TOWN CLUB C 1 1 0 2 0 2 1.00

48 J. Rarity TOWN CLUB A 1 1 0 2 1 1 1.00

55 K. Roberts RYDE SOCIAL A 1 1 0 2 1 1 1.00

56 A. Pierce TOWN CLUB C 1 1 0 2 1 1 1.00

57 J. Delany TOWN CLUB B 2 1 1 2 2 0 0.50

58 P. Beeney SNR TOWN CLUB B 3 1 2 3 4 -1 0.33

59 M. Amey RAILWAY B 3 1 2 3 4 -1 0.33

60 C. Fibbler RAILWAY B 3 1 2 2 5 -3 0.33

61 S. White BUGLE 4 1 3 4 7 -3 0.25

62 M. Thomas TOWN CLUB A 4 1 3 2 7 -5 0.25

63 L. Morey HIGH PARK A 7 1 6 5 12 -7 0.14

64 T. Bishop HIGH PARK A 8 1 7 6 15 -9 0.13

65 N. Smith HIGH PARK A 9 1 8 7 16 -9 0.11



66 A. Jones RAILWAY B 9 1 8 3 17 -14 0.11


